

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(During a Frethe Marrow)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
λ/							

Office Use Only





11/20/18--01004--022 **75.00

NUV 2 1 - - -

S. PRATHER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 17, 2018

1

- 1

ERIC MCGLYNN VIEW & VINE, LLC 777 BRICKELL AVE., #500-9599 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: VIEW & VINE, LLC Ref. Number: L09000053204

We have received your document for VIEW & VINE, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 218A00021179

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	me of the limited liability company: VIEW & VIN	E 127 N	M ST, LLC				<u>.</u>
2. (a)	777 BRICKELL AVE	(b) 777 BRICKELL AVE					
2. ()	Principal office address of limited liability company (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Ма	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
	#500-9599		#500-9599	9			
	MIAMI, FL 33131		MIAMI, FL	_ 33131			
	4/19/2017		L17000087	576			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	D	ocument number			
5. (a)	ERIC MCGLYNN						
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	f the Florid	a Dept. of State:				
	131 AUBURN DRIVE			!1 ^{'7}	201		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES.	<u>\$1</u>			2018 NOV -9	-77
(b) _	LAKE WORTH FI	 L33460			LAHASSEE.	-9 A	
	PAUL F SMYTH					AM 10: 54	0
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	ldress		Г" 24 ГП	£		
	SMYTH & HAUCK, P.A.						
	NEW Registered Office Address:						
	631 US HIGHWAY ONE, SUITE 405						
	NORTH PALM BEACH	L_33408					
the cha agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the regi iability c of the lin	stered office a ompany, it is h nited liability of the second	and the business of hereby confirmed t company or as othe	fice of th hat the cl	c regist nange(s	ered)
42	ni	ER		NN			
Signat	lure of a member or authorized representative of a member		F	rinted or typed name of	of signee		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Rand F Amit Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations+ P.O. Box 6327+ Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**

.